Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/27/18

20 inches Yardage: 141yds SCT 68sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20002 Tuff / Colberg -- 7 1 1 0 1 NQ
20001 Ben / Skaggs -- - - = ABS
20003 Ruby / Drummond -- - - = e ABS

20005 Beezie / Skaggs - - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

7/27/18

8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
8203 Jet/ Tate 48.01 2.854 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
8204 Panache / Cassen - 0 0O O 0O O AIS

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12201 Dolly / Bruce 69.67 1.966 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12202 Sheldon / Boyer 77.84 1.760 9 2 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16201 Evie / Byers 44,44  3.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Henry / Rich 35.12 3.958 1 0 0 0 O 95 2



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/27/18

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 68 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps wT F E Score Place
20202 Hunter / Bauer 50.07 2.816 1 0O 0O 0 o 95 1
20204 Gracie / Wintz 48.65 2.898 O 0o o0 2 O NQ
20201 Grady / Robinson -- R ABS

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place

24201 Stryker / Fisher 52.09 2.707 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results

7/27/18
8inches Yardage: 152 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8401 Maia / Clark 70.79 2147
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12402 Abby / Braucksick 68.47 2.220
12403 Ari / Kurzawa 80.67 1.884
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

16401 Jade / Lowe 78.14 1.958
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Standard Results

7/27/18

20 inches

Armband
20401

24 inches

Armband
24001
24402

Yardage: 155 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Yoda / Shinn -
Yardage: 155 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Duchess / Ward 78.75 1.968
SooiE / Vaughan 70.15 2.210
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Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/27/18

8inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 75sec Qs 1l NQ@s2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8602 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 70.78 2.472 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
8601 Jordy / Tate 65.86 2.657 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Sophie / Adair 48.84 3.583 1 0 0 0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
12601 Rocky / Patterson 56.40 3.103 O O O o0 o0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1l NQs4 %Q 20

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16605 Camille / Vassar 4771 3.731 0O O O o0 o0 100 1
16602 Tressa / Burbank 59.64 2.985 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Clark / Braun 69.35 2.567 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
16604 Prank / Roesch 4777 3.726 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Riley / Locke 63.28 2.813 1 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/27/18
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20601 Caper / Forth 41.23 4.366 0O 0O o0 O 0 100 1
20603 Izzy / Williams 71.47 2.519 0O 0 O o0 O NQ
20606 Bounce / Peskie 73.17 2.460 2 4 0 2 O NQ
20611 Mica / Selbert 78.33 2.298 0O 3 0 0 O NQ
20612 Parker / Scimeca 65.65 2.742 2 1 o0 1 o0 NQ
20613 Addict / Roesch 68.94 2.611 1 4 0 0 O NQ
20614 Tica / Schneiderjohn 54.14 3.325 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Matt / Johnson 57.29 3.142 0 1 0 0 o©O NQ
20617 Onyx / Diether-Haake -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:Ar,se F;;\ultsF E Score Place
24601 Ammo / Diehl 64.13 2.807 3 0 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/27/18

8inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 75sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8813 Brody-Bear / Marley 51.12 3423 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8814 Onyx / Harrison 56.23 3.112 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Vicki / Harrison 61.28 2856 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Woody-Wolf / Marley  53.87 3.249 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Queeny / Cash 70.22 2492 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Haley / Tate 55.20 3.170 1 1 0 0 O NQ
8805 Sadie / Weishaar 50.19 3.487 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Star / Hinson 48.47 3.610 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Sunny / Vohsen 67.10 2.608 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Beamer / Brand 7421 2.358 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 70sec Qs 3 NQs 13 %Q 19

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvzse F$U|tSF E Score Place
12827 Rudi / Phillips 43.87 3.989 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Wyatt / Hohrein 51.30 3411 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 LuLu / Phillips 5143 3.403 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Fancy / Monroe 62.67 2.792 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Rhys / Corcoran 50.59 3.459 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Oliver / Boedeker 83.21 2103 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Julie / Poirier 5750 3.043 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich 54.05 3.238 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Brava / Mierzwa 58.67 2.983 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Tigger / Porter 62.24 2812 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/27/18

12816 Abby / Lincoln 67.23 2.603 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Connor / Norris 82.30 2.126 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12820 Nori / Jones -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
12821 Max / Weber -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12825 Neo / Wilson 56.98 3.071 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Tater Tot / Moore 44,12 3.966 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 11 NQs 10 %Q 52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
16823 Jitter / Lomax 41.00 4.341 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Spark / Adams 4152 4.287 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Emily / Miller 4790 3.716 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Craze / Miller 50.18 3.547 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Michael / Ganz 51.28 3471 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Gilly / Jacobs 52.03 3421 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16815 Louis / Sullivan 5245 3394 14 0O o0 o0 o0 O 100
16813 Redi / Hagemann 53.68 3.316 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Matilda / Powell 5449 3.267 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16818 Darby / Mroz 55.33 3.217 11 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16806 Randy / Braun 56.09 3.173 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Gigi / Burgess 69.47 2.562 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Kora / Byers 4529 3.930 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Spruce / Turner 51.58 3.451 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Hanna / Nichols 44.67 3.985 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Triton / Fink 4715 3.775 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/27/18

16814 Reyka / McDonald 50.03 3.558 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Polo / Lauermann 38.14 4.667 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16820 Rio / Jansen 69.92 2.546 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Sierra / Sorrels 54.63 3.258 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
16822 Heidi / Schulz 57.86 3.076 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 C.C. / Neighbor - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs 18 NQs 42 %Q 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Arlse Fgults': E Score Place
20872 Porter / Brewer 39.64 4541 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20873 Spark / White 41.04 4.386 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20819 Dexter / Mierzwa 43.14 4.172 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20864 Moses / York 4482 4.016 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Rascal / Cinotto 4546 3.960 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Wicked / Lass 46.95 3.834 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20802 Versace / Glastetter 47.01 3.829 15 0O o0 o0 o0 O 100
20807 Cody / McLees 47.79 3.766 15 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20836 Theo / Jacobs 47.80 3.766 15 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20851 Zayne / Berkley 48.89 3.682 14 O O O o0 o0 100
20870 Izzy / Johnson 4996 3.603 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Kato / Josling 51.22 3514 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20875 Elias / Strauss 51.44 3499 11 O O O o0 o0 100
20849 Yadi / Evers 5340 3.371 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Gemma / Markl 55.75 3.229 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 MarJus / Florence 56.20 3.203 6 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

7/27/18

20809
20841
20609
20619
20801
20806
20808
20811
20812
20814
20815
20816
20817
20818
20820
20823
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20837
20839
20840
20843
20844
20845
20847
20850
20852
20853

Hana / Johnson
Tease / Kerr

Mae / Schulz
Grace / Dunn
Buzz / Sims
Beatle / Patterson
Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Nile / York

Kitt / Bruce

Ziva [ Bettis
Melia / Heberlein
Misty / Cinotto
Aussie / Lane
Sculpin / Brewer
Razz / Thomason
Pete / Scimeca
Echo / Steiner
Hannah / Fields
Bolt / Weinberg
Fiver / Tipton
Shade / Updyke
JimmyB / Owens
Savanna / Cocciola-
Archer / Sullivan
Flash / Nichols
Jagger / LaFata
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Boo / Gilligan
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Radler / Egyed
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3.936
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NQ
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NQ
NQ
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NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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Standard Results Master - Regular
7/27/18

20854 Lana / Favreau -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20855 Aria / Colberg 60.31 2.985 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20856 Gil / Gregerson 57.87 3.110 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20857 Billy / Entzeroth 3772 4.772 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Mike / Borgman 57.68 3.121 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20859 Leo / Rupprecht 4358 4.130 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20860 Dui / Istenes 53.60 3.358 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Ripley / Harper 61.10 2.946 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Annie Oakley / Ely 46.53 3.868 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
20866 Saban / Florence 69.51 2.590 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20867 Lexi / Bettis 43.18 4.169 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
20868 Meeka / Heberlein 48.40 3.719 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20874 May / Porter -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20824 Galveston / Calder - - - - - - ABS
20848 Panda / Diether-Haak - - - - - - ABS
20871 Friday / Lane -- - - = ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
24809 Autie / Rabun 4421 4.071 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Gabby / Fridrych 47.69 3.774 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 MacNair / Henderson  50.61 3.557 16 O 0O O o0 O 100 3
24804 Raylene / Giuliano 53.93 3.338 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Coach /Wesselmann 75.14 2.396 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Annie / Thomason 55.14 3.264 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/27/18

24810 Chance / Plank 70.24 2.563 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Nanuk / Boone 57.33 3.140 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
24817 Derby / Johnson 59.43 3.029 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Rookie / Gasparovic 51.45 3.499 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24819 Schatzi / Miller 49.09 3.667 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Sammy / Douglas -- - - - e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLfAr,se F;;\ultsF E Score Place

24821C Primo / McDonald 4414 4.078 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

7/27/18
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8603 Sophie / Adair 50.96 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Star / Hinson 48.09 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQ@s5 %Q 17
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12827 Rudi / Phillips 39.08 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12805 Rhys / Corcoran 44.79 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich 50.33 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Wyatt / Hohrein 49.62 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Max / Weber 50.43 1 4 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Neo / Wilson 48.36 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
12804 LuLu / Phillips -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 3 NQ@s5 %Q 38
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16816 Polo / Lauermann 36.10 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



Standard Results

7/27/18
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Call Name/Owner
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Pete / Scimeca
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51.21
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50.28
57.35
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Standard Results Premier - Regular
7/27/18

20831 Shade / Updyke 58.58 2 2 0 0 O NQ
20837 JimmyB / Owens 58.51 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Flash / Nichols 46.36 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Jagger / LaFata 36.97 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Rigby / Patterson -- 1 3 0 2 1 NQ
20847 Boo / Gilligan 49.56 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20851 Zayne / Berkley 44.45 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Aurora / Fisher 47.82 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Aria / Colberg 61.72 1 2 0 0 O NQ
20857 Billy / Entzeroth 41.84 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Mike / Borgman 63.52 4 4 0 5 0 NQ
20859 Leo / Rupprecht -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Annie Oakley / Ely 47.25 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Moses / York -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20868 Meeka / Heberlein -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20870 Izzy / Johnson 48.69 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Spark / White 41.82 2 0 0 0 oO NQ
20201 Grady / Robinson -- - - = e ABS
20811 Nile / York -- -- -- -~ - -~ ABS
20812 Kitt / Bruce - - - - - - ABS
20824 Galveston / Calder - - - - - - ABS

20871 Friday / Lane - U — ABS



Standard Results Premier - Regular
7/27/18

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W T Score Place

R F E
24805 Gabby / Fridrych -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24815 MacNair / Henderson  48.44 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Derby / Johnson 60.62 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Autie / Rabun -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place

24821C Primo / McDonald 35.13 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/27/18
4inches Yardage: 137 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4201 Tank / Stetzler --
8inches Yardage: 137 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8207 Harley / Schubert 64.03 2.140
8208 Tucker / Sharp 62.73 2.184
16 inches Yardage: 141yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16204 Marti / Favreau 65.41 2.156

16203 Zuzu / Borgman 39.71 3551

Novice - Preferred

SCT 84 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults
Score Place

-- ABS

SCT 79 sec Qs1 NQsl1 %Q 50
Course Faults

R W T F E Score Place

0O 0 O 0 O 100 1
0 1 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 73sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults
R W T F E

0O 0 1 0 O 95 1
0O 0 0 1 0  NQ

Score Place



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
7/27/18

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20208 Ace / Wilkins 4891 2.883 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1

20209 Sam / Williams 68.53 2.057 3 2 0 3 O NQ

20206 Missy / Mooney -- . ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

7/27/18
4inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 80sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
4603 Rudy / Meiners 59.40 2.946 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
4601 Orvis / Shaw 61.54 2.844 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
8inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Ffu“SF E Score Place
8402 Punkin' / Kitchell 60.79 2.879 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
8604 Adele / Liles 71.71 2.440 0O 0O O o0 O 100 2
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SG Ffu“SF E Score Place
12602 Roxy / Locke 57.72 3.084 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results

7/27/18

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16608 Pixie / Munoz 59.25 3.038
16610 Summer / Mooney --

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 68 sec Qs O

Course Faults
R W T F E

NQs1 %Q O

Score Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/27/18

4inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 80sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4806 Brio / Hightshoe 55.78 3.137 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Dia / Morden-Moore 72.68 2408 7 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
4802 Spirit / Hinson 52.73 3.319 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
4803 Zach / Schallert 59.44 2.944 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
4805 Happy / Fults 98.12 1.784 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ FTauItsF E Score Place
8822 Visa / Evers 39.42 4439 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Brumby / Cash 6193 2826 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Metro / Wilson 62.35 2.807 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
8816 Marley / Braucksick 65.79 2.660 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Maudie / Onder 83.27 2.102 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Encore / Jones 72.03 2.430 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
8820 Wynona / Wessel 68.48 2.555 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Cosmo / Wilson - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/27/18

12 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 72sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12830 Rai / Meyer 42.63 4.175 29 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12836 Caleb / Poirier 51.09 3.484 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12832 Stetson / Durbala 5287 3.367 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12831 Robbie / Braun 63.09 2.821 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12835 Evan / Vassar 65.53 2.716 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12837 Huey / Rich 62.42 2.852 1 2 0 0 O NQ
12839 Mathilda / Boedeker 7479 2.380 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SQ F$U|tSF E Score Place
16842 PInk / Piazza 38.18 4.715 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16620 Rev / Berkley 43.25 4162 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Cookie / Reis 53.39 3371 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 Elle Mae / Lass 58.42 3.081 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Scotty / McLees 62.81 2.866 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Zayla / Willoh 57.36 3.138 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Sugar / Clark 60.67 2.967 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  45.73  3.936 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Kruz / Gregerson 55.28 3.256 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16839 Summit / Cocciola-W  78.86  2.283 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Spur / Heifner 58.22 3.092 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Blade / Weinberg 56.34 3.195 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
16845 Ink / Harper 51.73 3.480 0 1 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/27/18

16829 Kite / Townsend - - - - - ABS
16841 Beatrice / Shaw - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQ@s5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
20879 Effen / McDonald 38.65 4.657 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20877 Oshie / Schneiderjoh  49.21  3.658 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Rafe / Adams 57.35 3.139 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20878 Blaze / Wilkins -- 1 4 0 1 1 NQ
20880 Airee / Fridrych 67.52 2.666 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Rango / Heifner -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20885 Kaylee / Sheffler 60.35 2.983 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20881 Corey / Welborn -- - - - e ABS
20884 Surge / Thomason -- - - - e ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

7127118
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8815 Metro / Wilson 49.78 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Cosmo / Wilson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12830 Rai / Meyer 39.92 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12842 Charlie / Smith 47.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12831 Robbie / Braun 51.69 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12837 Huey / Rich 55.06 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16620 Rev / Berkley 43.60 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16832 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  44.12 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16837 Elle Mae / Lass 61.20 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16842 P!nk / Piazza 49.13 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/27/18
16828 Zayla / Willoh
16845 Ink / Harper

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner

20879 Effen / McDonald
20883 Rango / Heifner

Time
35.85
45.00

MCT 65 sec
Course Faults
R W T F
0 0 0 0
1 2 0 1

Premier - Preferred

Qs 1

E
0

0

ABS
ABS

NQs 1

Score

100
NQ

%Q 50

Place

1 25%



JWW Results

7/127/18

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20002 Tuff / Colberg 35.74 2.966
20003 Ruby / Drummond 37.84 2.801
20001 Ben / Skaggs --

20005 Beezie / Skaggs --

SCT 35sec

Novice A - Regular

Course Faults

Qs 2
F E
0O O
0O O

NQs 0  %Q 100

Score Place

100 1
88 2

ABS

ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

7/27/18
8inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8203 Jet/ Tate 25.26  4.038 0O 0 O 0 100 1
8204 Panache / Cassen - 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12202 Sheldon / Boyer 39.75 2.566 3 0 0 o NQ
16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fe::ults E Score Place
16201 Evie / Byers 2345 4435 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/27/18

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20202 Hunter / Bauer 26.31 4.029
20204 Gracie / Wintz 28.64 3.701

Novice B - Regular

SCT 35sec Qs 1

Course Faults
R W F E

o 0o o o 100 1
2 3 3 0 NO

NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/27/18

12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
12403 Ari / Kurzawa 62.26 2.168 2 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 139yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16401 Jade / Lowe 52.35 2.655 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 41lsec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20401 Yoda / Shinn 32.39 4.415 2 1 5 0 NQ
20603 Izzy | Williams 56.47 2532 1 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Matt / Johnson 43.78 3.266 0 3 4 0 NQ
20201 Grady / Robinson -- - - = ABS

20617 Onyx / Diether-Haake - i — ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/27/18

24 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
24201 Stryker / Fisher 37.76  3.787 1 0 0 O 95 1
24001 Duchess / Ward -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
24402 SooiE / Vaughan 49.20 2.907 1 1 1 o NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/27/18
8inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8401 Maia / Clark 33.03 4511 1 0 0 o0 NQ
8602 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 38.49 3.871 O o0 1 o NQ
8603 Sophie / Adair 43.98 3.388 4 3 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12402 Abby / Braucksick 61.17 2.436 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
16601 Gigi / Burgess 29.69 5.187 O 0O 0 o 100 1
16202 Henry / Rich 34.32 4.487 1 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Tressa / Burbank 36.31 4.241 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Prank / Roesch 32.01 4811 1 1 0 0 NQ
16607 Riley / Locke 34.21 4502 1 1 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/27/18

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
20611 Mica / Selbert 36.66 4.337 1 0 0 O NQ
20613 Addict / Roesch 30.79 5.164 2 1 0 O NQ
20614 Tica / Schneiderjohn 26.05 6.104 0 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Buzz / Sims 32.49 4.894 1 2 1 0 NQ
20856 Gil / Gregerson 22.78 6.980 0O O 1 0 NQ
20867 Lexi / Bettis 40.13 3.962 1 0 0 O NQ
20850 TJ / Lindhorst - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
24601 Ammo / Diehl 41.66 3.817 2 0 0 O NQ

24810 Chance / Plank 5545 2.867 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/27/18

8inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 49sec Qs 6 NQs5 %Q 55

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8801 Woody-Wolf / Marley 24.11 6.180 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Brody-Bear / Marley 29.38 5.071 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Sadie / Weishaar 30.25 4926 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Onyx / Harrison 3152 4.727 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
8802 Vicki / Harrison 3412 4.367 14 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Beamer / Brand 42.27 3.525 6 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Jordy / Tate 30.23 4.929 0 1 0 0 NQ
8803 Queeny / Cash 30.44 4.895 3 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Haley / Tate 29.44 5.061 1 1 0 0 NQ
8807 Star / Hinson 29.10 5.120 2 3 2 0 NQ
8809 Sunny / Vohsen 38.15 3.906 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 10 NQs 7 %Q 59

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12826 Tater Tot / Moore 2519 5915 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12825 Neo / Wilson 27.17 5484 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 Julie / Poirier 2774 5371 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 LuLu / Phillips 28.16 5.291 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Mini Cooper / Rich 28.66 5199 17 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Fancy / Monroe 30.85 4.830 15 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Wyatt / Hohrein 3147 4735 14 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Brava / Mierzwa 3194 4665 14 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Tigger / Porter 3497 4261 11 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/27/18

12820 Nori / Jones 39.90 3.734 6 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Rocky / Patterson 26.55 5.612 2 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Rhys / Corcoran 27.34 5.450 0 0 2 0 NQ
12808 Oliver / Boedeker 4743 3.141 1 1 3 0 NQ
12816 Abby / Lincoln 53.17 2.802 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Connor / Norris 49.21 3.028 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Max / Weber 25.02 5.955 1 1 2 0 NQ
12827 Rudi / Phillips 30.01 4.965 0 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 13 NQs 9 %Q 59
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse Fellzults E Score Place
16814 Reyka / McDonald 23.12 6.661 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Polo / Lauermann 2331 6.607 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Spark / Adams 2418 6.369 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Jitter / Lomax 24.32 6.332 19 0O 0 0 O 100 4
16803 Kora / Byers 2487 6.192 19 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Hanna / Nichols 25.36 6.073 18 0O o0 0 o 100
16821 Sierra / Sorrels 26.23 5871 17 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Redi / Hagemann 2852 5400 15 O O o0 o0 100
16817 Gilly / Jacobs 29.83 5163 14 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Louis / Sullivan 31.70 4.858 12 0O 0 0 O 100
16822 Heidi / Schulz 32.87 4.685 11 0O 0 0 o©O 100
16806 Randy / Braun 3543 4.347 8 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Rio / Jansen 40.56 3.797 3 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Clark / Braun 40.83 3.772 1 0 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/27/18

16605 Camille / Vassar 26.93 5.719 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Emily / Miller 28.28 5.446 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Michael / Ganz -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Spruce / Turner 33.65 4.577 1 2 2 0 NQ
16811 Triton / Fink 30.28 5.086 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Darby / Mroz 4161 3.701 1 1 2 0 NQ
16819 Matilda / Powell 34.18 4.506 1 0 0 O NQ
16824 Craze / Miller 28.08 5.484 0 1 2 0 NQ
16807 C.C. / Neighbor - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs 28 NQs 30 %Q 48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\';e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20844 Jagger / LaFata 21.87 7.270 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20847 Boo / Gilligan 23.14 6.871 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20818 Sculpin / Brewer 23.24 6.842 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20868 Meeka / Heberlein 23.68 6.715 18 0O o0 0 oO 100 4
20816 Misty / Cinotto 23.97 6.633 18 0O 0 0 O 100
20872 Porter / Brewer 2405 6.611 17 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Wicked / Lass 2482 6.406 17 0O o0 0 oO 100
20812 Kitt / Bruce 2497 6.368 17 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Leo / Rupprecht 25.40 6.260 16 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Moses / York 26.36 6.032 15 0O 0 0 o©O 100
20830 Fiver / Tipton 2699 5891 15 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Zayne / Berkley 27.02 5885 14 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Rascal / Cinotto 27.16 5854 14 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/27/18

20808
20861
20875
20840
20811
20807
20803
20831
20854
20855
20866
20606
20836
20815
20826
20601
20609
20612
20619
20802
20806
20814
20817
20819
20820
20823
20827
20828
20829
20837
20839

Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Ripley / Harper
Elias / Strauss
Archer / Sullivan
Nile / York

Cody / McLees
Kato / Josling
Shade / Updyke
Lana / Favreau
Aria / Colberg
Saban / Florence
Bounce / Peskie
Theo / Jacobs
Melia / Heberlein
Gemma / Markl
Caper / Forth
Mae / Schulz
Parker / Scimeca
Grace / Dunn
Versace / Glastetter
Beatle / Patterson
Ziva / Bettis
Aussie / Lane
Dexter / Mierzwa
Razz / Thomason
Pete / Scimeca
Echo / Steiner
Hannah / Fields
Bolt / Weinberg
JimmyB / Owens

Savanna / Cocciola-

27.36
27.86
28.07
28.73
28.93
29.31
30.64
31.20
31.84
32.15
32.69
33.59
34.10
35.44
35.79

25.31
39.21
39.82
30.49
34.56
25.68
24.76
22.13

30.54
28.38
47.29

31.11
28.89

5.811
5.707
5.664
5.534
5.496
5.425
5.189
5.096
4.994
4.946
4.864
4,734
4.663
4.486
4.443

6.282
4.055
3.993
5.215
4.601
6.192
6.422
7.185

5.206
5.603
3.362

5.111
5.504

14
14
13
13
13
12
11
10
10

O O N 00 © ©
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/27/18

20841 Tease / Kerr 43.13 3.687 0 2 0 0 NQ
20843 Flash / Nichols 26.72 5.951 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Rigby / Patterson 2549 6.238 0 0 1 0 NQ
20849 Yadi / Evers 26.83 5.926 0 0 1 0 NQ
20852 Aurora / Fisher 30.11 5.281 1 1 2 0 NQ
20853 Radler / Egyed -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
20857 Billy / Entzeroth 21.67 7.337 0 1 1 0 NQ
20858 Mike / Borgman 23.88 6.658 O 0 2 0 NQ
20860 Dui / Istenes 2395 6.639 O 0 2 0 NQ
20862 Annie Oakley / Ely 25.14 6.325 0 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Izzy / Johnson 30.99 5.131 0O O 1 0 NQ
20871 Friday / Lane 2554 6.226 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Spark / White 25.33  6.277 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20874 May / Porter 31.90 4.984 1 1 2 0 NQ
20809 Hana / Johnson - - - - - - ABS
20824 Galveston / Calder - - - - - - ABS
20848 Panda / Diether-Haak - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 45sec Qs 7 NQs3 %Q 70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
24805 Gabby / Fridrych 27.80 5.719 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Nanuk / Boone 28.39 5601 16 0O o0 0 oO 100 2
24819 Schatzi / Miller 29.20 5445 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 Rookie / Gasparovic 29.73 5348 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Annie / Thomason 29.86 5325 15 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/27/18

24815 MacNair / Henderson  31.69 5.017 13 0 0 0 0 100

24804 Raylene / Giuliano 3450 4.609 10 0 0 0O O 100

24806 Coach / Wesselmann 44.01 3.613 0 1 1 0 NQ

24809 Autie / Rabun 29.36 5.416 0 O 1 0 NQ

24817 Derby / Johnson 29.45 5.399 0 O 1 0 NQ

24814 Sammy / Douglas -- - - - e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place

24821C Primo / McDonald 2417 6578 17 0 0 0 O 100 1

24820C Nitro / Nieder - U — ABS



JWW Results

7/27/18
4 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
4201 Tank / Stetzler
8inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
8207 Harley / Schubert
8208 Tucker / Sharp
16 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
16204 Marti / Favreau
16203 Zuzu / Borgman

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults
F E Score Place

- - ABS

w

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Course Faults

w
0

0

E
0

0

E Score Place

0 100 1
0 NQ
Qs1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults

SCT 49 sec
R
SCT 46 sec
R
0
1
SCT 40 sec
R
0
0

w
0

1

E
0

2

E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
7/27/18

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F?:UHS E Score Place
20208 Ace / Wilkins 36.56 2.899 1 0 2 O NQ
20209 Sam / Williams - 1 1 5 1 NQ

20206 Missy / Mooney -- . ABS



JWW Results

7/27/18

4 inches

Armband
4603

16 inches

Armband
16608

Yardage: 135yds

Call Name/Owner Time yps

Rudy / Meiners --

Yardage: 143yds

Call Name/Owner Time

29.51

yps

Pixie / Munoz 4.846

Qs O

Course Faults

w

F

Qs O

Course Faults

SCT 53sec
R
SCT 46 sec
R
0

w
0

F

1

E
0

Open - Preferred

NQs O %Q

Score Place
ABS

NQs 1 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ



JWW Results

7/27/18

4 inches

Armband
4601

12 inches

Armband
12602

16.inches

Armband
16620
16610

Yardage: 149yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Orvis / Shaw 44,01 3.386
Yardage: 154 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Roxy / Locke 4262 3.613
Yardage: 159 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps

Rev / Berkley --

Summer / Mooney --

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
2 0 0 1 NQ

-- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/27/18

4 inches Yardage: 149yds SCT 54 sec Qs1 NQs4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4806 Brio / Hightshoe 28.22 5280 25 0O 0 0 O 100 1
4802 Spirit / Hinson 30.13 4.945 1 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Zach / Schallert 42,43 3.512 1 4 1 0 NQ
4804 Dia / Morden-Moore 4493 3.316 1 0 1 0 NQ
4805 Happy / Fults 58.11 2.564 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8815 Metro / Wilson 33.66 4.427 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Brumby / Cash 36.50 4.082 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Maudie / Onder 4419 3.372 6 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Marley / Braucksick 40.02 3.723 1 2 1 0 NQ
8817 Pogo / Porter 65.84 2.263 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Encore / Jones 49.50 3.010 0 0 2 1 NQ
8820 Wynona / Wessel 48.26  3.087 0 0 3 0 NQ
8822 Visa / Evers 23.20 6.422 0 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Cosmo / Wilson - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/27/18

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
12830 Rai / Meyer 23.31 6.607 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Robbie / Braun 31.71 4.857 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
12835 Evan / Vassar 3244 4747 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
12832 Stetson / Durbala 36.13 4.262 1 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Caleb / Pairier 25.26 6.097 0 0 2 0 NQ
12837 Huey / Rich 29.28 5.260 0 0 1 o0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16845 Ink / Harper 2461 6.461 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Blade / Weinberg 2565 6.199 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 29.71 5.352 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Zayla / Willoh 31.26 5.086 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
16839 Summit / Cocciola-W  33.23 4.785 13 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Sugar / Clark 3426 4.641 12 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Elle Mae / Lass 36.34 4375 10 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/27/18

16827 Scotty / McLees 3849 4.131 8 0 0 0 0 100

16826 Cookie / Reis 26.01 6.113 0 0 1 0 NQ

16834 Kruz / Gregerson 23.04 6.901 0 0 1 0 NQ

16840 Spur / Heifner 30.14 5.275 0 1 0 0 NQ

16842 PInk / Piazza 20.95 7.589 0 0 1 0 NQ

16829 Kite / Townsend -- - - - e ABS

16835 June / Mack -- - - - - ABS

16841 Beatrice / Shaw -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 50sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place

20879 Effen / McDonald 2453 6.482 25 0 0 0 0 100 1

20880 Airee / Fridrych 39.18 4.058 10 0 0 0 0 100 2

20876 Rafe / Adams 3440 4.622 0 0 1 0 NQ

20877 Oshie / Schneiderjoh ~ 31.68 5.019 0 0 3 0 NQ

20878 Blaze / Wilkins 56.42 2.818 1 1 1 0 NQ

20881 Corey / Welborn 37.48 4.242 0 1 0 0 NQ

20883 Rango / Heifner -- 0 0 1 1 NQ

20884 Surge / Thomason 41.40 3.841 0 0 1 0 NQ

20885 Kaylee / Sheffler 35.87 4.433 1 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

7/27/18

8inches

Armband
8603
8810
8204

12 inches

Armband
12825
12805
12815
12816
12819

Call Name/Owner
Sophie / Adair
Beamer / Brand

Panache / Cassen

Call Name/Owner
Neo / Wilson
Rhys / Corcoran
Tigger / Porter
Abby / Lincoln

Connor / Norris

Time
31.98

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
28.85
29.38
37.94
49.91
47.01

Time
31.98
35.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
51.00
54.00
57.00
60.00

SCT 31.98 sec

Course Faults

W
0
0
Points

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

F
0

0

SCT 28.85sec

Course Faults

w

0
0
0
0
0

F

R O O O O

o O o o om

Qs 1

Qs 4

Regular

NQs 0  %Q 100

Paints Place
10 1
ABS
AIS

NQs1 %Q 80

Points Place
10 1

NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/27/18

Time Points
Truncated time = 28.85 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 25.02 sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16812 Spark / Adams 25.02 0 0 0 10 1
16808 Hanna / Nichols 27.66 0 0 0 9
16803 Kora / Byers 29.01 0 0 0 8
16811 Triton / Fink 32.95 0 0 0 7
16607 Riley / Locke 34.58 0 0 0 6
16605 Camille / Vassar 36.71 0 0 0 5
16201 Evie / Byers 39.50 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Jade / Lowe 46.53 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Redi / Hagemann -- 1 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

7/27/18

20 inches

Armband
20837
20818
20811
20871
20614
20601
20849
20851
20827
20875
20812
20801
20869
20817
20806
20830
20855
20002

Call Name/Owner

JimmyB / Owens
Sculpin / Brewer
Nile / York
Friday / Lane

Tica / Schneiderjohn

Caper / Forth
Yadi / Evers
Zayne / Berkley
Echo / Steiner
Elias / Strauss
Kitt / Bruce
Buzz / Sims
Rascal / Cinotto
Aussie / Lane
Beatle / Patterson
Fiver / Tipton
Aria / Colberg
Tuff / Colberg

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

24.65
24.68
26.27
26.47
27.06
27.15
28.01
28.03
28.72
28.78
29.25
29.66
29.66
29.87
31.19
33.28
33.71

Time
25.02
27.00
30.00
32.00
35.00
37.00
40.00
42.00
45.00
55.00

Points

=
o

P N WS OO N 00 ©

SCT

24.65 sec

Course Faults

w

O O O O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o o

F

w O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

P O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o om

Qs 17 NQs 21

Points

o O N © ® M O W 0 W W © © © © o 5

=z
Q

Regular

%Q 45

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

7/27/18

20204
20401
20603
20613
20615
20619
20802
20816
20831
20843
20844
20847
20853
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20867
20873
20001
20005
20201
20824

Gracie / Wintz
Yoda / Shinn
Izzy | Williams
Addict / Roesch
Matt / Johnson
Grace / Dunn
Versace / Glastetter
Misty / Cinotto
Shade / Updyke
Flash / Nichols
Jagger / LaFata
Boo / Gilligan
Radler / Egyed
Gil / Gregerson
Billy / Entzeroth
Mike / Borgman
Leo / Rupprecht
Dui / Istenes
Lexi / Bettis
Spark / White
Ben / Skaggs
Beezie / Skaggs
Grady / Robinson

Galveston / Calder

43.49

50.16
42.68
29.05
32.35
29.64
32.18
38.22
26.40
23.41
24.36
29.83

24.96
33.81
34.87

o o N P P ODNPFP OO0 O FrF P Ok, OFrLr N &M P

P R R R R R R P P NP O R R R NP ®®N R

SO r P O O O kP O O O OO O O O o o o +—» o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/27/18

Time Points

Truncated time = 24.65 10

Truncated time <= 27.00 9

Truncated time <= 29 .00 8

Truncated time <= 32.00 7

Truncated time <= 34.00 6

Truncated time <= 36.00 5

Truncated time <= 39.00 4

Truncated time <= 41.00 3

Truncated time <= 44.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1

24 inches SCT Osec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
24815 MacNair / Henderson  29.80 0 0 0 10 1
24813 Nanuk / Boone 30.08 0 0 0 9
24819 Schatzi / Miller 30.81 0 0 0 9
24804 Raylene / Giuliano 35.27 0 0 0 8
24001 Duchess / Ward 41.46 2 0 0 NQ
24805 Gabby / Fridrych 30.58 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Derby / Johnson 35.51 1 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 29 .80 10

Truncated time <= 32.00
Truncated time <= 35.00
Truncated time <= 38.00
Truncated time <= 41.00
Truncated time <= 44.00
Truncated time <= 47.00
Truncated time < 50.00

w H~ 01O N 0 ©




Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

7/127/18
4inches SCT 53.82 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
4805 Happy / Fults 53.82 0 0 0 10 1
4201 Tank / Stetzler -- - - = ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = §53.82 10
Truncated time <= 59 .00 9
Truncated time < 60.00 8
8inches SCT 39.02 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvcse F?UHSE Points Place
8821 Brumby / Cash 39.02 0O 0 O 10 1
8205 Shiner / Vohsen 44.10 0 0 0 8
8208 Tucker / Sharp -- 0 0 1 NQ
8815 Metro / Wilson 30.60 1 1 0 NQ
8206 Major / Lincoln -- - = e ABS
8824 Cosmo / Wilson -- - - = e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 39.02 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time <= 50.00 7
Truncated time <= 54.00 6
Truncated time <= 58.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
12 inches SCT 29.52 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
12832 Stetson / Durbala 29.52 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results

7/27/18

12602
12837

l16inches

Armband
16828
16620
16608

Roxy / Locke
Huey / Rich

Call Name/Owner

Zayla / Willoh
Rev / Berkley

Pixie / Munoz

SCT 31.06 sec

Course Faults

38.24
34.62
Time Points

Truncated time = 29 .52 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1

Time

31.06

34.38

35.31

Time Points

Truncated time = 31.06 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 .00 3
Truncated time < 55.00 2

w

0
0
1

F

0
0
5

o O o m

Qs 2

NQ

NQs 1

Points
10
9

NQ

Preferred

%Q 67

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

7/27/18

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20877 Oshie / Schneiderjoh ~ 30.39
20883 Rango / Heifner --

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
30.39
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
50.00

SCT 30.39 sec

Course Faults

Points
10

w b~ 01O N 00 ©

w
0

0

=
0

1

E
0

1

Qs 1

NQs 1

Points
10
NQ

Preferred

%Q 50

Place
1



